
Y O U R W O R L D O F P E A C E 

& W E L L N E S S 

B A N A Baka  S P A & V E N U E 

S PA
E�entials   

Booking in advance is recommended 

Kindly arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled treatment(s) to 

change and complete a consultation form with your therapist. 

Please alert your therapist for the following contra-indications: 

- High blood pressure or heart conditions 

- Recent surgery, muscle or joint injuries 

- Allergy to iodine or product allergies 

- Pregnancy, epilepsy or diabetes 

In a spirit of mutual respect, we kindly request punctuality

Ensure cellular / mobile phones are switched off

Prices are subject to change without notice 

Bana Baka spa is not responsible for any theft, damage, loss 

or misfortune that may occur 

Please note that products bought at our spa are not refundable 

All our prices are inclusive of VAT 

Gratuities are not included in the treatment price. It is at your 

discretion to add a gratuity for treatment excellence   

 

24 hours advance notice is required for cancellation and 

rescheduling, if this is not adhered to, 50% of the treatment fee 

will be charged 

Late arrival will result in a reduction of treatment time whilst the 

full treatment fee will apply 

 

BanaBaka Spa gift cards and vouchers are valid for 30 days 

from date of issue. 
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C A N C E L L A T I O N P O L I C Y 

G I F T C A R D & V O U C H E R S 



 

Relaxing Full Body - 60 minutes 

Deep Tissue - 60 minutes

   

Aromatherapy - 60 minutes

   

Back, Neck and Shoulder - 30 minutes

Back, Neck and Shoulder - 45 minutes

 

Hot Stone  - 60 minutes

 

Foot Massage - 30 minutes

 

Swedish Body  - 60 minutes 

Reflexology - 30 minutes

Head Massage - 30 minutes  

R550

R600

R550

R300

R450

R600

R250

R550

R350

R250

Ma�age   

Under-arm 

Full Arm 

Half Arm 

Chest 

Back 

Bikini 

 

R100

R150

R85

R180

R200

R125

treatment   
WA X I N G

Prices subject to change without prior notice

Manicure   
& P E D I C U R E

 

Pedicure with Nail Polish 

Pedicure with Gel 

Manicure with Nail Polish 

Manicure with Gel 

Heel Peel Treatment - add on

Express Manicure with nail polish 

Express Pedicure with nail polish 

Men’s Pedicure

Men’s Manicure

Gelish application only 

 

  

  

* NB : No tip application

R240

R300

R220

R290

R100

R250

R200

R250

R200

R200 

T I N T I N G
Eyebrows 

Eyelashes  

R100

R120 

 

Rejuvenating Facial - 60 minutes

Therapeutic Facial - 60 minutes

 

 

R600

R520

N I M U EFacial   

Promotes healing, well-being and relaxation using 

pure essential oils and light massage strokes 

Application of pressure to the feet and hands with 

specific thumb, finger and hand technique

Provides a sense of well-being, eases tense muscle

and induced relaxation 

A deep pressure massage to relieve tension and 

detoxify  

This re-energising stone therapy massage creates a 

cleansing, harmonizing and relaxing effect on the body   

This massage helps relieve tension in the neck, 

shoulders and lower back 

Relax and balance the body through stimulation 

pressure points situated on the feet 

A detoxifying massage of the head. This is 

a deeply relaxing massage

kids   
Manicure / Pedicure

Back and Shoulder Massage - 20 minutes 

Foot Massage - 20 minutes 

Head Massage - 15 minutes 

Full Body Massage - 30 minutes   

R120

R120

R100

R100

R200  

Brazilian

Hollywood

Full Leg 

Half Leg

Eyebrow

Nose

Chin  

R230

R250

R250

R130

R60

R60

R60

A deep cleanse, followed by a gentle exfoliation. A face, neck 

and shoulder massage released and eases tension, whilst a mask 

and nutritional boosters or serums restores your skin 

A rejuvenating peel with a difference. Experience true skin rejuvenation 

results without the nasty side effects generally associated with peeling. 

The skin rejuvenation peel is the first peeling system to offer a solution 

to all skin conditions by combining the regenerative capabilities of 

Glycolic Acid and intensely hydrating active ingredients. No down 

time...can be used even on sensitive skin. Unlike other peels, this 

will stimulate skin growth and make your skin thicker and robust. 

Results driven facial 

Brighten and energize your skin. Your results would be a smoother, 

radiant and vibrantly alive skin. Delays premature aging, retexturises, 

renews and firms while treating lines and wrinkles. Environmental 

protection, treats hormonal shifts and defends against dehydration 

7.5% TCA Peel - 60 minutes 

Glycolic Peel - 60 minutes

Nimue Men’s Facial - 60 minutes R600

R650
R650


	Page 1
	Page 2

