

Booking in advance is recommended

Kindly arrive 15 minutes prior to your scheduled treatment(s) to change and complete a consultation form with your therapist.

Please alert your therapist for the following contra-indications:

- High blood pressure or heart conditions
- Recent surgery, muscle or joint injuries
- Allergy to iodine or product allergies
- Pregnancy, epilepsy or diabetes

In a spirit of mutual respect, we kindly request punctuality

Ensure cellular / mobile phones are switched off

Prices are subject to change without notice

Bana Baka spa is not responsible for any theft, damage, loss or misfortune that may occur

Please note that products bought at our spa are not refundable

All our prices are inclusive of VAT

Gratuities are not included in the treatment price. It is at your discretion to add a gratuity for treatment excellence

CANCELLATION POLICY

24 hours advance notice is required for cancellation and rescheduling, if this is not adhered to, 50% of the treatment fee will be charged

Late arrival will result in a reduction of treatment time whilst the full treatment fee will apply

GIFT CARD & VOUCHERS

BanaBaka Spa gift cards and vouchers are valid for 30 days from date of issue



072 859 4145 | 073 177 8974 | louisalamola12@gmail.com 278/33 Katoen High Street, White River 1204

trading hours

Monday - Saturday : 8h00 - 17h00

Sunday & Public Holiday : 09h00 - 16h00



YOUR WORLD OF PEACE & WELLNESS Massage

Relaxing Full Body - 60 minutes	R550
Deep Tissue - 60 minutes A deep pressure massage to relieve tension and detoxify	R600
Aromatherapy - 60 minutes Promotes healing, well-being and relaxation using pure essential oils and light massage strokes	R550
Back, Neck and Shoulder - 30 minutes	R300
Back, Neck and Shoulder - 45 minutes This massage helps relieve tension in the neck, shoulders and lower back	R450
Hot Stone - 60 minutes This re-energising stone therapy massage creates a cleansing, harmonizing and relaxing effect on the body	R600
Foot Massage - 30 minutes Relax and balance the body through stimulation pressure points situated on the feet	R250
Swedish Body - 60 minutes Provides a sense of well-being, eases tense muscle and induced relaxation	R550
Reflexology - 30 minutes Application of pressure to the feet and hands with specific thumb, finger and hand technique	R350
Head Massage - 30 minutes A detoxifying massage of the head. This is a deeply relaxing massage	R250



Under-arm	R100	Brazilian	R230
Full Arm	R150	Hollywood	R250
Half Arm	R85	Full Leg	R250
Chest	R180	Half Leg	R130
Back	R200	Eyebrow	R60
Bikini	R125	Nose	R60
		Chin	R60

TINTING

Eyebrows	R100
Eyelashes	R120

Manigura / Padigura

Manicure / Pedicure	R120
Back and Shoulder Massage - 20 minutes	R120
Foot Massage - 20 minutes	R100
Head Massage - 15 minutes	R100
Full Body Massage - 30 minutes	R200

//anicure/ & PEDICURE

11 N I 1 D I 1

Pedicure with Nail Polish	R240
Pedicure with Gel	R300
Manicure with Nail Polish	R220
Manicure with Gel	R290
Heel Peel Treatment - add on	R100
Express Manicure with nail polish	R250
Express Pedicure with nail polish	R200
Men's Pedicure	R250
Men's Manicure	R200
Gelish application only	R200

NIMU

* NB : No tip application

Rejuvenating Facial - 60 minutes

oother, exturises,

R600

R520

R650 R650

Brighten and energize your skin. Your results would be a smoother, radiant and vibrantly alive skin. Delays premature aging, retexturises, renews and firms while treating lines and wrinkles. Environmental protection, treats hormonal shifts and defends against dehydration

Therapeutic Facial - 60 minutes

A deep cleanse, followed by a gentle exfoliation. A face, neck and shoulder massage released and eases tension, whilst a mask and nutritional boosters or serums restores your skin

7.5% TCA Peel - 60 minutes Glycolic Peel - 60 minutes

A rejuvenating peel with a difference. Experience true skin rejuvenation results without the nasty side effects generally associated with peeling. The skin rejuvenation peel is the first peeling system to offer a solution to all skin conditions by combining the regenerative capabilities of Glycolic Acid and intensely hydrating active ingredients. No down time...can be used even on sensitive skin. Unlike other peels, this will stimulate skin growth and make your skin thicker and robust. Results driven facial

Nimue Men's Facial - 60 minutes

R600